
Bruffins      

Raisin & Cranberry or Triple Chocolate with House Made Butter &
Berry Compote (V)

House Made Bircher Muesli    

Organic Rolled Oats, Adelaide Hills Apples & Pears, Fleurieu Yoghurt with 
Pink Gum Honey, Berries & Toasted Almonds (V / CN)

Morning Glory      

Freshly sliced Melons, Pineapple, Berries & Lime infused Lychees with 
Fleurieu Yoghurt & Mango Chips (GF / V)

Big Mack       

Fried Mac & Cheese on Brioche with Cos, Smoked Bacon & Chipotle Aioli

Spanish Eggs      

Huevos Rancheros with Tomato & Avocado Salsa, Hahndorf
Chorizo & Tostado (LF)

The Bruger      

Crumbed Poached Egg & Smoked Bacon Burger with Smashed Avocado 
Onkaparinga Triple Crème Brie & Fig Jam

The Omelette       

Sautéed Mushrooms, Wilted Spinach, Hahndorf Chorizo, 
Feta & Semi Dried Tomato

Veg Out      

Smashed Avocado, Kale, Mushrooms & Roasted Truss Cherry Tomatoes
with Beetroot Confit & Sweet Potato Crisps (GF / LF / VE)

Eggs Our Way     

Three Poached Free Range Eggs, Kangaroo Prosciutto & Sobrassada on 
Toasted Sourdough with Fresh Chilli & Bush Tomato Chutney

Eggs Your Way     

Two Free Range Eggs on Toasted Sourdough (Poached, Scrambled or Fried) 
with your choice of additional sides

INDULGE

The Muze        

Mango & Coconut Panna Cotta with Granola, Fresh Fruit &
Passion Fruit Coulis (CN)

Pain Perdu        

French Toast with Vanilla Ricotta, Roasted Peach & Pistachio (CN / V)

Waffles        

Two Vanilla Waffles with Gianduja Cream, Compressed Strawberry, 
Hazelnuts & Vanilla Bean Ice-cream (CN / V)

Buttermilk Pancakes (V)

Three pancakes with Double Cream & your choice of topping.

- Spiced Honey Butter & Maple Syrup
- Salted Caramel & Peanut (CN)
- Fresh Berries, Chocolate Ganache & Pashmak 

Add Vanilla Bean Ice-cream + 2.20

Kids Breaky
Toast & Jam        
Cereal         
Fresh Fruit - Apple, Orange, Banana, Pear

Sides

Free Range Egg      

(Poached, Scrambled or Fried)

Smoked Bacon

Gluten Free Roll

Sourdough

Smashed Avocado

Smoked Salmon

Spanish Beans   

Wilted Spinach   

Sautéed Mushrooms  

Fried Mac & Cheese  

Chorizo

Maple Glazed Bacon

each 2.5

2.9

3.2

per piece 3.2

4.9

5.5

3.5

2.9

3.5

5.5

4.5

4.0

7.9

BRUNCH MENU   SATURDAY & SUNDAY - 9AM - 3PM

11.9

14.5

17.5
12.9

14.5

14.9

14.9

4.5
4.5

 per piece 1.5

18.5

19.9

19.9

22.9

23.9

9.9

Gluten Free - GF / Vegetarian - V / Lactose Free - LF / Contains Nuts - CN / Vegan - Ve

R E S T A U R A N T


