BRUNCH MENU SATURDAY & SUNDAY - 9AM - 3PM

with your choice of additional sides



Bruffins	7.9	Sides			
Raisin & Cranberry or Triple Chocolate with House Made Butter & Berry Compote (V)		Free Range Egg	each 2.5	Spanish Beans	3.5
Berry compete (v)		(Poached, Scrambled or I		Wilted Spinach	2.9
House Made Bircher Muesli	11.9	Smoked Bacon	2.9	Sautéed Mushrooms	3.5
Organic Rolled Oats, Adelaide Hills Apples & Pears, Fleurieu Yoghurt with		Gluten Free Roll	3.2	Fried Mac & Cheese	5.5
Pink Gum Honey, Berries & Toasted Almonds (V / CN)		Sourdough	per piece 3.2	Chorizo	4.5
	14 5	Smashed Avocado	4.9	Maple Glazed Bacon	4.0
Morning Glory	14.5	Smoked Salmon	5.5	,	
Freshly sliced Melons, Pineapple, Berries & Lime infused Lychees with Fleurieu Yoghurt & Mango Chips (GF / V)					
The second secon		INDULGE			
Big Mack	17.5				
Fried Mac & Cheese on Brioche with Cos, Smoked Bacon & Chipotle Aioli		The Muze			12.9
	10 =	Mango & Coconut Panna Cotta with Granola, Fresh Fruit &			
Spanish Eggs	18.5	Passion Fruit Coulis (C	N)		
Huevos Rancheros with Tomato & Avocado Salsa, Hahndorf Chorizo & Tostado (LF)		Dain Danda			14.5
		Pain Perdu			14.5
The Bruger	19.9	French Toast with Vanilla Ricotta, Roasted Peach & Pistachio (CN / V)			
Crumbed Poached Egg & Smoked Bacon Burger with Smashed Avocado Onkaparinga Triple Crème Brie & Fig Jam		Waffles			14.9
		Two Vanilla Waffles with Gianduja Cream, Compressed Strawberry,			
The Omedaths	10.0	Hazelnuts & Vanilla Bean Ice-cream (CN / V)			
The Omelette	19.9				
Sautéed Mushrooms, Wilted Spinach, Hahndorf Chorizo, Feta & Semi Dried Tomato		Buttermilk Pancakes (V)			14.9
		Three pancakes with Double Cream & your choice of topping.			
Veg Out	22.9	- Spiced Honey Butter & Maple Syrup - Salted Caramel & Peanut (CN)			
Smashed Avocado, Kale, Mushrooms & Roasted Truss Cherry Tomatoes with Beetroot Confit & Sweet Potato Crisps (GF / LF / VE)		- Fresh Berries, Choco		nak	
		Add Vanilla Bean Ice-c	ream + 2.20		
Eggs Our Way	23.9				
Three Poached Free Range Eggs, Kangaroo Prosciutto & Sobrassada on	20.7	Kids Breaky			4.5
Toasted Sourdough with Fresh Chilli & Bush Tomato Chutney		Toast & Jam Cereal			4.5
		Fresh Fruit - Apple, Orange, Banana, Pear			per piece 1.5
Eggs Your Way	9.9				
Two Free Range Eggs on Toasted Sourdough (Poached, Scrambled or Fried)		Gluten Free - GF / Vegetarian - V / Lactose Free - LF / Contains Nuts - CN / Vegan - Ve			